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Corrigendum Limited Bidders List
Corr.No. Bidder Name Login Id Published Date
1 Abm Knowledgeware Ltd.  gsc@abmindia.com  20-Aug-2025 05:31 PM 

ADG online Solutions private limited  info@adgonline.in   
ADG Online Solutions Private Limited  tenders@adgonline.co.in   
ADG Online Solutions Private Limited  mukeshsingh@adgonline.in   
Aeologic Technologies Pvt Ltd  iot.vikrant@gmail.com   
Agile Tech Solutions Private Limited  info.agiletech@gmail.com   
AGILE TECH SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.  info@agiletech.co.in   
Akal Information Systems Ltd  sarabjit@akalinfosys.com   
AKAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS LTD  abc@akal.com   
Akiko Sherman Infotech  suvidit.akiko@gmail.com   
Amity Software Systems Limited  skn@amitysoftware.com   
Aurionpro Solutions Limited  maheshwari.nadar@aurionpro.com   
Avenir Innovative Solutions Private Limited  avenirinnovative@gmail.com   
CSM Technologies Private Limited  info@csm.tech   
CSM Technologies Private Limited  info@csmpl.com   
cyfuture  pankaj.pal.cyfuture@gmail.com   
Cyfuture India Private Limited  karmvir.singh@cyfuture.com   
cyfuture india Pvt Ltd  mnau.khajuria@cyfuture.com   
Cyfuture India Pvt. Ltd.  tender@cyfuture.com   
Cyfuture Indiat Pvt Ltd  egov@cyfuture.com   
Dev Information Technology Limited  bhavin.patel@devitpl.com   
INVADER TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD  info@invadertech.com   
KPMG India Advisory Services Limited  milinddakhole@kpmg.com   
KPMG India Private Limited  hiteshs@kpmg.com   
KPMG India Private Limited  manishaggarwal@kpmg.com   
KPMG India Private Limited  siddharthsuri@kpmg.com   
KPMG India Services LLP  kislgps@kpmg.com   
KPMG India Services LLP  amanmehta@kpmg.com   
MYITMATE PRIVATE limited  ceo@myitmate.in   
NIPPON DATA SYSTEMS LIMITED  sunil@nippondata.com   
Nut Cracker  abhaysharma@gmail.com   
Nut Cracker  ankit.jain085@gmail.com   
Pioneer E Solutions Private Limited  presales@pioneeresolutions.in   
Pioneer e Solutions Pvt Ltd  puneet.sharma@pioneeresolutions.com   
Pioneer e Solutions Pvt Ltd.  sales@pioneeresolutions.in   
Pioneer E Solutions Pvt. Ltd.  puneet.sharma@pioneeresolutions.in   
PS QUICKIT PVT LTD  alok.dubey@psquickit.com   
PwC India Pvt Limited  aditya.p@pwc.com   
Quantum Asia Private Limited  kranthi.vejendla@quantumasia.in   
RV Solutions Private Limited  ittenders.info@rvsolutions.in   
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RV Solutions Pvt Ltd  sanjeev.kumar04@rvsolutions.in   
RV Solutions Pvt Ltd  shruti.shukla@rvsolutions.in   
RV Solutions Pvt. Ltd.  piyush.jain@rvsolutions.in   
Silicon Techlab Pvt. Ltd  ashok.rath@silicontechlab.com   
Silver Touch Technologies Ltd.  bikramsingh.rawat@silvertouch.com   
SISL Infotech Pvt. Ltd.  tenderteam@sislinfotech.com   
UNEECOPS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED  manoj.nagpal@uneecops.com   
UNEECOPS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED  anurag.jain@uneecops.com   
Velocis Systems Pvt Ltd  ashok.gupta@velocis.in   
Velocis Systems Pvt Ltd  ashok.chopra@velocis.in   
WEBSTEP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED  sourendro@webstep.in   

 

Details Before Corrigendum Limited Bidders List
S.No. Bidder Name Login Id
1 NICSI tender-nicsi@nic.in
2 Tech Mahindra rahul.arora4@techmahindra.com
3 Tech Mahindra Limited varun.dixit@techmahindra.com
4 Tech Mahindra Limited sharad.shinghal@techmahindra.com
5 Tech Mahindra Limited amitkumar.pandey2@techmahindra.com
6 Tech Mahindra Limited praveen.dalal@techmahindra.com
7 Tech Mahindra Ltd shwetaraitechm@gmail.com
8 Tech Mahindra Ltd vivek.ranjan@techmahindra.com
9 Tech Mahindra Ltd shweta.rai@techmahindra.com
10 Tech Mahindra Ltd debashis.mitra2@techmahindra.com
11 Tech Mahindra Ltd sachin.patel3@techmahindra.com
12 Tech Mahindra Ltd. mahesh.srinivasan@techmahindra.com
13 TECH MAHINDRA LTD. mridul.madhukar@techmahindra.com
14 WEBEL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED psmitra@wtl.co.in

 


